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t3
14
t5
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17
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t9
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3t
32
QA

34
35
36
37
3B
39
40
41
42
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44
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5t
52
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5ô
57
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59
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6t
62
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65
66
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6B
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CD AIN O1

CD AISNE 02
CD ALLIER 03
CD ALLIER 03
CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04
CD HAUTES ALPES 05
CD ALPES I\IARITIIVIES OÔ
CD ALPES I\IARITIIVIES OÔ
CD ALPES IV]ARITIIVIES 06
CD ALPES N1ARITIIVES 06
CD ALPES IVARITIIVIES 06

ALPES IV]ARIIIIVIES 06

FOUOUY FABRICE
CLAIR JACKY
FAZZINO CHRISTIAN
EGRET IVARCEL
VAAST CHRISTIAN
GENEL GRÉGORY
ARMANDO DANIEL
LAKHAL KHALED
CARLIN JEAN.LOUIS
ROIVEO VINCENT
BALLOCCHI THOI\4AS
FONI FRÉDÉRIC
BONNET SYLVAIN
SEIGLLER EDOUARD
CHAZEL SÉBASTIE
BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE
BAPTISTE ETIENNE
I\,1AIHIEU ARIV1AND
HEROLT JIIVIN/Y
DUPUY MATHIEU
BASTARDY JEROIVIE
N/ARTINEZ JEAN CHARLES
FERRIE YANNICK
SEGOND YVAN
BASCOUL STÉPHANE
SANTIAGO BASTIEN
PERGET REIV]Y
RIPERTO MIARC
CONTRERAS ANDRE
DE VITIS FRANCK
IVULLER FABRICE
BENEFISSA KADER
GASTIN JORDAN
ROBERT JEAN.PAUL
ANTOINE LILIAN
BOUQUET FRANCK
IVONIER JEROIVE
LAHOUSSINE STÉPHANE
PEREIRA CARLOS
FAUGERAS DANIEL
LECLERC XAVIER
BONNAUD PHILIPPE
ROUSSELET OLIVIER
HONG CHAN
PEYRON N/ICKAËL
CHAIVBRIER LIONEL
EDET BRUNO
AIVRI SEBTI
VERGOZ STÉPHANE
POTIN YVON
FICHOU ROIVIUALD
VIALA JEROIVE
ROUSSEAU JEAN-PATRICE
ALZAS RICHARD
EVAIN ERICK
DEIVETER ROBERT
PHILIPOT CHRISTOPHE
ROUOUIE PHILIPPE
CAZABAT LAURENT
ZORZILIONEL
FERRET JOSEPH
BLIN NICOLAS
ABRUZZO FREDERIC
BENONIPIERRE
IVINJON MICHEL
GRILLEAU DAN/IEN
CASTETS LUDOVIC
AUBRY MICKAEL
CAZENEUVE LAURENT
GRANDVOINET ERIC
MOLINS NICOLAS
CAURET IVICKAEL
BENOUZZA SAÏD
DURK BRAYAN

JEAN CHRISTOPHE
DJEIVIAH GAEL
WINTERSTEIN DAVID
BLANC ALEXANDRE
FAURE BERNARD
ROUSTAN ERIC
STEFANITVICHEL
IVONTORO LUDOVIC
CONDELLO IVICHEL
EIVILE PATRICK
CALISSI CHRISTOPHE
LEROUX STÉPHANE
BOLLARO PATRICK
WETTER RUDY
VIALLE ÏHIERRY
IVIARTINEZ CYRIL
DEBARD SERGE
DELAURIER STEEVE
MILLOT RAYIVIOND
SEGUY GEORGES
DELALEUX VINCENT
I\4AIIIUZZO JEAN PIERRE
PEREZ SYLVAIN
COUDERC JEAN-IVARIE
CARLES JEROI\4E
N'GUYEN VAN LAURENT
PECOUL PHILIPPE
GUIDONE JEROIVE
FERRIGNO DAVID
I\4ADEC XAVIER
PAGNI STEPHANE

PHILIPOT CHRISTIAN
FERRAND JEAN-IVICHEL
SAUX CYRIL
LAPEYRE CHRISTIAN
FERRET PATRICK
BRUN PATRICE
MEIRELES FRANCOIS
DELOM GÉRARD
PERIN ANDRE
BERMONDE JACOB
ULHMAN JESSY
JOUSSEAUIV]E PHILIPPE
HOFFMANN PIERRE
FELTAIN JEAN
VILLARET JEAN
CAUREÏ DAVID
QUERY CLAUDE
DOYA JONATHAN

AIÏ HAIVIOUDA TAHAR
LE GUELLEC ANTHONY
CROCIGEORGET
RICARD CYRIL
IIVBERT SYLVAIN
TRIPODIGRÉGORY
PIIVIENOFF JEAN.IVARC
PERRIN FRÉDÉRIC
DE OLIVEIRA JOSÉ
HERVO PATRICK
DI MICELLIJOSEPH
BAYARD ALAIN
FERRERO OLIVIER
DUN/ONT LAURENT
DOUZANT CYRIL
WARSCOTTE JANY
DUCULTY FRANCIS
STEIS FRANCIS
HEROLT JEAN PHILIPPE
FIGUERES JÉRÉN/Y
AIGUILLE PHILIPPE
AUBRAS ERIC
IV]ERCADIER THIERRY
BILLAUT GILLES
AIVARAL JOSE
LAURENT DANIEL
ALBENTOSA JEAN PIERRE
ROURE JEAN CHARLES
FERRIGNO EMMANUEL
REYNAUD CLAUDE
PROVEN N/ICHEL
DELUY YVON
FAUOUET CYR|L(0r 401 Bs9)
FABRE FRANCK
ROUX SEBASTIEN
CASILE PAUL
GAUTRIAUD JONATHAN
VENGEON GUY
DA CUNHA SÉBASTIEN
LIEBAULT CLAUDE
BENOIT STÉPHANE
GALATAUD SEBASTIEN
BELKACEM HALIM
BRISSON SÉBASTIEN
BERTRAND PHILIPPE
GIRARD PEYRON CLAUDE
DECOCK FLORENT
GOUPIL ÏHIERRY
LE DANTEC SEBASTIEN
SEVENO PASCAL
LE FLOCH OLIVIER
ROCHON CHRISTIAN
HEBRARD GIL
OCULY CHRISTOPHE
SCHROLL DAVID
PARISET GÉRARD
METBACH IVIICHEL
BERLIER STEPHANE
GRANGE PIERRE
BASÏIDE LAURENT
DOUMOUYA ADAIVA
JULIA THIERRY
NAVARRO IVICHEL
FOURNIE ROI\4AIN
SAINT IVIARTIN JEAN JACOUES
SANCHEZ CHRISTOPHE
LIPPIWES
SAULNIER ALAIN
CLAUDIO MICHEL
LOULON JEAN-WES
FLAISSIER BRICE
CAURET EIVIÎVIANUEL
SANCHEZ JEAN.FRANÇOIS
HOFFMANN JIIV

LL PHANE PETROP ANDR l5
3B
28
30
28
t9
29I
30
20
3
22
64
55

ll
63
46
6
t3
50
9
5
26
2
62
37
17
34
IE

49
5t
24
5l
35
^o
39
38
28
ÔA

t9
ETJJ
45
5t
tr?

3t
t6
42
63
47
t8
t0
64
32
6Oll
42
24
IB
43
l5
t6
?.o
EA

27
44
42
49
17
14
t9
22
57
2A

CD ALPES I\4ARITIIVES 06
CD ALPES IVIARITIIVES 06
CD ARDECHE 07
CD ARDECHE 07
CD ARDENNES 08
CD ARIEGE 09
CD ARIEGE 09
CD AUBE IO
CD AUDE I I
CD AUDE I I
CD AUDE I I
CD AUDE I I
CD AVEYRON I2
CD AVEYRON 12
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD BOUCHES du RHONE l3
CD CALVADOS I4
CD CANTAL I5
CD CHAREN]E I6
CD CHARENTE I\4ARITIME I7
CD CHARENTE MARITIIVE I7
CD CHER IB
CD CORREZE I9
CD COTE D'OR 2I
CD COTES D'ARIVOR 22
CD CREUSE 23
CD DORDOGNE 24
CD DOUBS 25
CD DROIVE 26
CD DROIVE 26
CD EURE 27
CD EURE ET LOIR 28
CD FINISTERE 29
CD FINISTERE 29
CD FINISTERE 29
CD GARD 30
CD GARD 30
CD GARD 30
CD GARD 30
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD HTE GARONNE 3I
CD GERS 32
CD GERS 32
CD GIRONDE 33
CD GIRONDE 33
CD GIRONDE 33
CD GIRONDE 33
CD GIRONDE 33
CD HERAULT 34
CD HERAULT 34
CD HERAULT 34
CD HERAULT 34

GIUSTINIANI JEAN DOIVIINIOUE
JUSTIN SAIVUEL
DELPIROU CLAUDE
OLIVOS JEAN FRANCOIS
FARINEAU PASCAL
LAMAGNERE CHRISTOPHE
DELATOUR FANÇOIS
BERTOUNESQUE CEDRIC
GOMEZ GRANA PEDRO
LESNE PATRICK
CONSTANTY FABRICE
ZAUZERE MICKAEL
BARTHOD JULIEN
SAVIN ANGY
FARGEAU LAURENT
POUVREAU PASCAL
CONCEDIEU HERVÉ
NDIAYE FRANCOIS
GUILMAND PATRICE
BONIZEC FREDERIC
GOMEZ JEAN-LUC
ROUIBAH IVICKAEL
SAIVPAIO IVIANUEL
SCHROLL PETER
FAUREL ALEXANDRE

Nom JoueurJoueur
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S]IUVHC NNàB
CIAVC Cè]VE]C

N]IHIIVIA INIè]VdSVE
cltv) nonvHNl€

lnotNtAoc stvnDNol'
ntzle 10ètàltd
Nt\atv Notàvl
 AVC CNVÙNC

èlltctc 
^vdnoHc AVIIIIM è]HOIS

)3Vt àtslc soèle
]IàVA]'NV]T CàVCOC
rrv)cilA Etzcoto)

rHdolstàHc NoItnoèl
CIAVC HClIAO)NIèIVIA

)3tèlrvd xnosèlr^
IAIU\l)l INVCVIA

ltAoèllt 1]notssvl^
clàltv tzzill,tHcs

ctèEClèE rèllHcàlA
tèlNlH ]àAV

èElclc olvtHcc[èloc
^ààltHl 

lI1]ntB
Hd]SOT SVNIIOIA

]CIà]Vd INIèIVIA
tJw3ttA evlèll^ll

tlHf,ilA 19tOà
rrv)cilA slevd

)CIà]Vd lNVINVàB
ISS]]S VN:IVàEVS

tlH3tn èEï1il
^n9lNOlVt ]ddIIIHd-NV] I' Z]CNVNèI]H

lNVHdlls nvlNtBOèl
rrHcilA t)sMoeNlt

svtof,rN oàltAoèl
rddItHd 1]neNVB

l3lètEvl Noll]l
CIAVC XIOè]3I]C

ltAodlr Nld^à
c èrlclàl )tNH3vA

I/\OUlt rl]Vil/\là
tlH3tW olvlcsvlv3Nt

IVCSVd à]H3VANOHCS
NVNIà llràc lt I]HCIIA ]AIVIEIVA

ctèlclàJ eNntdvH

^ne 
10èElA

lddlllHd 
^ràd\at N]IIAVC NOIèIN]H

CIAVC XNV]SSNOà
]NVHd]IS ]SOè]

lnDtNilAoc lNletud
tlNon tvtdvHc

NVIS I  IAVI
NVIISIUHC Z]IVZNOE

lHdolstàHc tAnv9
nltHlvt èEtINldèlvHc

^èlàltH1^àèlvE ]CNflC NV]I- ]àCNV
lHdtocoèl sIIVS

I]INVC à:I]CNCNOC
I]ENV OCVINId

CIVN]èJ NOSSNVHS
NV]I Z]CNVNè]]H

rL\Qèrlr Nràln9
AVA 9NVOH

rcnilc-NVlt llnoSvl'
l]INVC àlt3àltA
Ntvt oà èllrèrètvB

IVSSVd Cè]VNS]B

)3tètlvd trvèllvd
lN:àN\fl HI]ZVN]B
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slnot NVlt slltlBtAoS
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O)NOAZ CINCVà
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CIVS €VIS
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IAJ1S CNVUnC
oNnd€ tvNNoE
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èI]]IVM IHEN]àVIA

CàVNèI]E S]Cè]OB
tlv)cilA sl^tèl

]HdOlSIèJHC lVN]H3N]d
lHdolsràH3 llAt^lc

lNltrNrA CnVH30ààld
NVCàOI I]èJUV1A

CNI-NV]T SIONà]A]C
ctàcl3 nvràolA
lÏtà^c slNStA

cràlalèH slNetA
Nt\atv ]NVl]àf,ls
lrH3ttA tNoÏ18

S]IàVHC VNISS]IA
t/\oèllt NosNlod

rNVHdlts lètàv8vt
S\'I03IN SIVNI1èJVIA

lNlunfl re èElctc rrèE^tà

S\.I03IN I]IVAOI
ï oèEt srutss^v^
Ntrlànv llNtoclt

l:\ /'lCll 1èll^lH
lctàlvd rcàv9vt

OIBVd IINè]VE
èllt^to ilrv3lt ctèlt 10èls

rlH3[A InOHN]d|AVC NV
)clè[vd lv8\.]

lnnvl]ne cNot€lt
TJVHdVU CàVïrEOèr

ntnDvot srA09
rèlNlH ])unÉ

NrAil ClBtVn
crèJlclèJr rssvr€
NltrsvEls lvNoù

NVIèIOIJ NV:A
)CINNVA IBN)

NVIIVO rSOAlUd - nInC
oen nv€

I]H3IIA NV]I NOIIN€
àIVHZ èJVAVNOE

]HdOISIàH3 OIàè]VS
Nltlsvsls vrlA NVl]VE JIOCV

SIOÔNÿàI Z]A]VE
èEtctc tvrèJ8

tlHclrA vrcèlve
:HdolstètH3 slt o9

NVHIVNOI NIàCNV
lddl]Hd cNVde
NV]I NVI)IC]AV

f,àvtA-NVlt 10^or
ICH]tA ]NVNOC]à

CIAVC IèI]8A\'I
)ctàlvd èE3N\flno€

^èloelue 
tÉBoà

tvc^vl ànll^lN
IAIèJV) IVIVI

CIAVC C]INVC ]I
rlHc[A z]Nt]èlvt

rNVHdlls CNVrAilr\ar
cdvàle ]ItnH3s

c|AVC OeElnl
rNVHdlls 

^SSnVHC Nr^l) àl9Nlltvt
lddItHd ilrllrloM rrv)3[A ]tnvà€
s\ftoStN NosroN

CIàVI NOCICN]E
)ctàlvd ltoèE3rc
CIAVC CNil€NOI

ctàl lNosào
cdvule vN\.llt

lèJUlld lllvzlèilsvc
XVIA SdIAV3

CIAVC OIIV€
ctàl àltc

lHdolsrèJH3 nvlt€tA:àr
àlt^llo tsv9nc

]àCNVX]IV ]IN\'Id
rrvHdvèl Nld^èl

]II3àIA NOSSNVHtr
NITISVEIS nVESIE

]f,Iè]E NIàVIA
SINI VA]IS VC

N]IEVI NO1VèIIO3
èEtctc lf,olltvc ctot levèIrc
cràlcJèH àorsvd

]CNilC CNVàèJV8
NIVIV HCO€

llà^C 3NlNenO3

tB NUVIC3
LB NèIVI C3

OB ]IAAOS CC
61 S]àA]S XN]C CC

81 S]NII]A  CC
81 SrN[]^ C3

11 rNàVn l] INES CC
11 ]NàVA I] ]NI]S C3
11 lNàVn 1l INES CC
// lNèlvt 1: lNt:s c3

9/ ll^Iltètvn lNlls cc
91 lr^rlrèrvl^ INES c3
91 ltAtltuvl^ lNlls c3

9/ Stèlvd lc llrr^o3 c3
91StàVd rC rlrIAOC CC

ÿ1 ]IOAVS ]]NVH C3
O1 ]IOAVS CC
Z1 ]H1àVS C3

L1 làror 1l tNovs c3
t1 lèltot 1l tNovs c3

O/ ]NOVS ]]NVH C3
69 ]NOHèJ CC
69 ]NOHèJCC
69 ]NOHà CC

89 NIHà_INVH C3
19 NIHèI-SVE C3

99 SltVINltèto SrrNrèr^d cc
99 S:tVlN:tèro SrrNrèl^d CC
99 SltVlNrèrO SllNlèl^d cc

99 St:Nlèl^d s:lnvH cc
79 SlnOtlN\.uV SllNlà^d CC

09lt^oc op 
^nd 

cc
09ll^oc ep 

^nd 
cc

09 lr^oc ep 
^nd 

cf,
Z9 SIVIV3 ]C SVd CC

t9INUO CC
09lsto cf,

69 CèION CC
6Ç CèION CC

89làAltN CC
19lÏlson cc
1Ç llllsot^ cc
19lIlSOt CC
1Ç llllsol^ cc

99 NVHtsèlol^ CC
99 lsnrn cf,

7S lIlSOtA 1l rHlèlnln cc
79 lÏrsor^ 1l lHlànln cc

O9 ]NN] VIA CC
Z9 ]NUVIA ]1NVH Cf,

L9 ]NèIViA CC
09 lHcNVt C3

67làtot 1l lNrvr cc
87làlzot cf,

/7INNOèIV3 1r 10r C3
lÿ lNNoàv3 11 101 CC
17INNOàVo 1l 101 CC
lÿ lNNoàve 1] 101 cc

9ÿ 101 cf,
97.EàtOt CC

7ÿ lnorlNvtlv làtot c3
07lutol :lnvH cf,

z7 rèltot c3
t7 àrHc 1l èltot c3

O7 S]CNVI Cf,
O7 S]CNVI Cf,

60 vèlnl cc
BO ]à]SI Ctr
BO ]U]SI Cf,

10lutor lr lètcNt cc
90 làcNt c3

90 lNlvlr^ 1l rr cc
7E IINVè]]H C3
7g IINVà]H Cf,

llnlèrll NrcoB
rAoèlJt ràvn

à]ICIC Z]N9Iè]COà

09 1

ôÿt
BVL
L3t,
9Vt
çvt
ÿvt,
t7t
ZVL
LVL
ovt
601
801
LT,L
901
seL
ÿtt
egL
ZîI
IEL
0tL
6Zt
BZI
tzt
9Zt
çzt
vzt
tzt
zat
LZI
0zt
6LL
BLL
Ll
9LL
çLL
vl OLL
zl tLL
OLL
601
BOL
LOI
901
Ç01
vot
001
zol
LOL
001

66
B6
L6
96
96
ÿ6
Ê6

L6
0ô
68
BB
LB
9B
9B
VB
08
ZB
tB
OB
6L
BL
LL

^à
N NONV€VHCtctètlvd 

^r!èl



t5t
152
r53
154
I tEIJJ,l56
1Eatot
t58
159
r60
t6t
162
r63
164
r65
t6é
167
t68
r69
170
171
172
)73
174
175
176
177
178
179
tB0
rBt
182
t83
t84
t85
r8ô
187
r88
t89
r90
l9t
192
193
194
195
196
197
r98
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
z24
225

CD TARN BI
CD TARN ET GARONNE 82
CD TARN ET GARONNE 82
CD VAR 83
CD VAR 83
CD VAR 83
CD VAR 83
CD VAR 83
CD VAUCLUSE 84
CD VAUCLUSE 84
CD VAUCLUSE 84
CD VAUCLUSE 84
CD VENDEE 85
CD VENDEE 85
CD VENDEE 85
CD VIENNE 86
CD HAUTE VIENNE 87
CD HAUTE VIENNE 87
CD VOSGES 88
CD YONNE 89
CD TERRITOIRE BËLFORT 90
CD ESSONNE 9I
CD ESSONNE 9I
CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92
CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92
CD SEINE ST DENIS 93
CD VAL DE IVARNE 94
CD VAL DE IVARNE 94
CD VAL D'OISE 95
CD VAL D'OISE 95
CD CORSE DU SUD 2A
CD HAUTE CORSE 28
CD HAUTE CORSE 28
CD GUADELOUPE 97I
CD IVIARTINIOUE 972
CD GUYANE 973
CR LA REUNION 974
CR LA REUNION 974
CD IVAYOITE 976
FEDERATION POLYNESIENNE
NLLE CALEDONIE 9BB
ALSACE
ALSACE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
LIIV]OUSIN
LIIV]OUSIN
LORRAINE
LORRAINE
IVIIDI PYRENEES
MIDI PYRENEES
IVlIDI PYRENEES
MIDIPYRENEES
PICARDIE
PICARDIE
BASSE NORMANDIE
BASSE NORMANDIE
HAUTE NORIV]ANDIE
HAUTE NORMANDIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
AOUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR

PALLOC JEAN-PAUL
BOULANGER TONY
EVEN JEAN
INNOCENTIPIERRE
SPIERS JÉRÉN/IY
PALEMON THIERRY
PELLEGRIN ALAIN
BEÏÏONIRICHARD
DEBARD JEAN ALFRED
DUPEYRE CHRISTOPHE
IVICHEL JEAN MARC
FENIELLO MICHEL
PAILHERET FRÉDÉRIC
VALLEE DAVID
TISSERON DAVID
TOCHON FRÉDÉRIC
IVARTIN ARNAUD
VILLEGIER GILLES
IVIARIANNI OLIVIER
FEITZ DOMINIOUE
GUYOT NICOLAS
LAFLEUR IVICHEL
PERRET RÉIVI
DUVAL JOHANN
DUVERNAY JACQUES
LE BOURGEOIS CHRISTOPHE
VEISS DONALD
RABUSSEAU JACOUES
BORIES JEAN PIERRE
SALAH RAMZI
tvtuLA FRANÇOtS
AGUZZI ANTONY
FERRARI ANGE
VAITILINGON BERNARD
SITHER PIERRE
CHARLES ALAN
BHOYRO NOORIVIAN
LEE-SONG-YIN BERNARD
GOFFOZ JEAN PAUL
TEHIHIRA MATAU
TVOETAUA RUA (FtLS)
ALBIGER JONATHAN
KREBS OLIVIER
LE BOURGEOIS STÉPHANE
PALIN JOSEPH
PIN HERVE
IV]ARTIN BENOIT
SAUVAGEOT JOSEPH
IVIOLINAS FERNAND
AYACH SAÏD
BRIAND MICHEL
TASSIN CHRISTOPHE
CAPELOT CARL
BEDJOU CÉDRIC
LALEVEE THIERRY
AUGUSTE DIDIER
BENNE PATRICE
DELISLE CHRISTOPHE
SCHOUKROUN DOMINIOUE
EVRARD I\4ICHEL
N/ALHERBE IV]ICKAEL
BEAUDEOUIN PATRICE
FLANDRIN DIIV]ITRI
SALIOT THOI\1AS
CHEVALLIER BASTIEN
ROCHER DYLAN
ROBINEAU GWÉNAËL
LOY MICHEL
THIBAUD ALAIN
VERGNE PATRICK
CHAGNEAU DIDIER
PLANTON LAURENT
BARRAL PIERRE
RUMEAU PHILIPPE
AUBERT FRANCK

BOUSQUET PATRICK
EVEN SONY
STEIS DAVID
VALAIGE JULIEN
FERRETTI NICOLAS
TRANIRICHARD
CARGOLES ROGER
BETTONI JEAN-YVES
BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE
RICHARD CHRISTOPHE
LE GALL JEAN CLAUDE
DUBLE JACKY
PAILHERET JEAN
RENOLLEAU EN/IV1ANUEL
HEISSAT ANGELO
PIERRISNARD BRUNO
SARRASIN DAVID
DUBOUCHAUD FREDERIC
I\4ARIANNI KEVIN
CHERTIER ERIC
KUBACKIMICHEL
VALENTE JEAN LOUIS
RIVET FREDERIC
DE LUCA BRUNO
DA SILVA JEAN-PIERRE
MEZIANIBRUNO
DEBARD SAIVSON
VILTARD EDDY
DOUYERE SYLVAIN
CANADAS FRÉDÉRIC
DONATINI CHRISTIAN
JACKEL BASIL
GRAZZINI JEAN-PIERRE
GREAUX ROBERT
ALCEE STERN
GALIIVA DANIEL
PAVOT JEAN IV]ARIE
TOLAR RENÉ GUY
HOUIVIADI IV]OHAMED
TUAIVA RAINUI
TAMARONO SUNDY
DECHARTRES ANDRÉ
KREBS LAURENT
GRANDIN ERIC
LURAC STÉPHANE
PAYEN LONNY
CHAPELAIN DAVID
LAURENÏ CYRILLE
DUBOIS ANTOINE
MILHANO LUDOVIC
I\IAURIN MICHEL
ROCHE PIERRICK
VIGNE BERNARD
KACZMARCZYK ROBERT
DURAND WILFRIED
KLIEN BRUNO
SOURSOU LAURENT
DATAS YVES
COUTAL SEBASTIEN
GONCALVES DAVID
BAUDRY IHOIVIAS
GANCEL CYRIL
LOIT IV]ATHIEU
HERICHER DOIVIINIQUE
GUCHEZ LUDOVIC
ROCHER BRUNO
HOUDET LAURENT
HUREAU DAIV]IEN
MARTIN JACSUES
JIN/IENEZ HERVÉ
ROUGY PATRICK
LABRUE LUDOVIC
LACOSTE FRÉDÉRIC
GOUPIL PASCAL
CHABERT PATRICK

EVEN STEVEN
STEIS KEN
BACCHIERI JEAN-CLAUDE
VIOLIN FRANCK
CROCHARD CHRISTOPHE
REYES IVIARIO
PELLOUX ALAIN
SAVIN JOËL
IVALLET ALEXANDRE
BROTONS JEAN CHARLES
TOGNINIADRIEN
LARCHER OLIVIER
FAVREAU STEPHANE
RAN/IOS JOSÉ
RUSIEWIEZ CHRISTIAN
SAVARY SÉBASTIEN
NARFIT FRANCK
SCORRANO RAPHAEL
CORNILLE LUDOVIC
ROSSE STÉPHANE
ECKMANN CHRISTIAN
IVORAIS PEDRO
BEAUGER CÉDRIC
SIDIBE IVAI\IADOU
GOURAUD ERIC
LAUROT PASCAL
IVIILLERAND JEAN IVARIE
PARMENTIER MICHAEL
BONVOISIN STÉPHANE
RABAZZANIDAVID
TOLAINI JONATHAN
PIEZZOLI AUGUSTIN
DOUCANE JUSTIN
BORVAL ELIE
JARLIT CHRISTIAN
DABRETON ALCIDE
PAVOT CHRISTEL
BLANC ROBERT EMILE IV
TUAIVA VICKSON
WAHEO WAHÉO
VINCENZIBRUNO
VERGOZ NICOLAS
VERBREGUE PASCAL
POIRET ANDRÉ
LAUER GEORGES
PASOUIER PASCAL
LAUROT WILLIAM
DUBOIS JOSEPH
IV]AS JULIEN
PASTOR CHRISTOPHE
GUALANDRIS IV]ARC
SELLEZ JACQUES
SIMON.]ACOUES
LASSUS CEDRIC
RAYNAL JEAN IVIICHEL
PERIER JOËL
LELLOUCHE KEVIN
LACOMBE JEAN-IVARIE
ZWILLER DARIO
TONNELLTER DAV|(09303493)
CHAPELLE DIDIER
RIOULT YANNICK
BULARD LUC
VALLET LAURENT
GRANDET THIERRY
TRICOIRE TONY
LAMOUR JULIEN
I\,IAZAUFROY BENOIT
ALVES ARIVIANDO
VAN IMSCHOOT FRANCK
LAH IVIAZA ABDELN/]ADJ I D
REGNARD JULIEN
CESARINIPASCAL
AYALA JEAN
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